Game Type

League

Pre-Season Tourney
Playoffs

World Series
Satellite

TOTALS

November 8th, 2009

Record

BOILERS 09

Won Lost
20 0

2 1

4 0

1 2

9 1

36 4

RF RA
292 27
26 18
54 12
1 18
101 26
484 101
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Pct

1.000
667
1.000
333
900

900
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