## Record BOILERS 09

Game Type	Won	Lost	RF	RA	Pct
League	20	0	292	27	1.000
Pre-Season Tourney	2	1	26	18	.667
Playoffs	4	0	54	12	1.000
World Series	1	2	11	18	.333
Satellite	9	1	101	26	.900
TOTALS	36	4	484	101	.900